Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

GP BNI Liderancga Euroindy

Euroindy 0,800 Km
23-03-2019 15:03

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Ocl
1 1:12.184 +22.630 15:26:27.378
1:10.070 +20.516 15:27:37.448
3 1:15.252 +25.698 15:28:52.700
4 1:11.411 +21.857 15:30:04.111
5 1:02.562 +13.008 15:31:06.673
6 1:02.989 +13.435 15:32:09.662
7 1:54.299 +1:04.745 15:34:03.961
8 52.628 +3.074 15:34:56.589
9 50.831 +1.277 15:35:47.420
10 49.670 +0.116 15:36:37.090
11 49.682 +0.128 15:37:26.772
12 50.540 +0.986 15:38:17.312
13 49.554 - 15:39:06.866
14 51.572 +2.018 15:39:58.438
15 50.726 +1.172 15:40:49.164
16 51.293 +1.739 15:41:40.457
17 49.618 +0.064 15:42:30.075
18 1:10.681 +21.127 15:43:40.756
19 50.580 +1.026 15:44:31.336
20 50.644 +1.090 15:45:21.980
(14) Phorma
1 1:03.969 +13.810 15:26:20.935
1:20.908 +30.749 15:27:41.843
3 57.214 +7.055 15:28:39.057
4 53.228 +3.069 15:29:32.285
5 52.663 +2.504 15:30:24.948
6 54.231 +4.072 15:31:19.179
7 54.752 +4.593 15:32:13.931
8 55.845 +5.686 15:33:09.776
9 1:43.986 +53.827 15:34:53.762
10 1:22.520 +32.361 15:36:16.282
11 1:01.943 +11.784 15:37:18.225
12 50.518 +0.359 15:38:08.743
13 51.410 +1.251 15:39:00.153
14 51.518 +1.359 15:39:51.671
15 51.319 +1.160 15:40:42.990
16 50.183 +0.024 15:41:33.173
17 50.335 +0.176 15:42:23.508
18 50.159 - 15:43:13.667
19 50.210 +0.051 15:44:03.877
20 51.352 +1.193 15:44:55.229
21 50.552 +0.393 15:45:45.781
(27) Quinta S&o Jodo
1 55.310 +4.791 15:26:15.883
52.221 +1.702 15:27:08.104
3 52.720 +2.201 15:28:00.824
4 52.742 +2.223 15:28:53.566
5 1:04.348 +13.829 15:29:57.914
6 55.630 +5.111 15:30:53.544
7 53.143 +2.624 15:31:46.687
8 51.486 +0.967 15:32:38.173
9 1:00.036 +9.517 15:33:38.209
10 53.183 +2.664 15:34:31.392
11 1:17.086 +26.567 15:35:48.478
12 51.578 +1.059 15:36:40.056
13 50.519 - 15:37:30.575
14 51.019 +0.500 15:38:21.594
15 51.564 +1.045 15:39:13.158
16 51.352 +0.833 15:40:04.510
17 52.081 +1.562 15:40:56.591

(31) Plurifoz

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 58.385 +6.226 15:26:26.954
2 54.035 +1.876 15:27:20.989
3 54.053 +1.894 15:28:15.042
4 53.600 +1.441 15:29:08.642
5 54.296 +2.137 15:30:02.938
6 55.394 +3.235 15:30:58.332
7 52.638 +0.479 15:31:50.970
8 52.843 +0.684 15:32:43.813
9 54.100 +1.941 15:33:37.913

10 53.507 +1.348 15:34:31.420

11 1:17.540 +25.381 15:35:48.960

12 52.159 - 15:36:41.119

13 2:01.914 +1:09.755 15:38:43.033

14 1:08.518 +16.359 15:39:51.551

15 59.059 +6.900 15:40:50.610

16 1:14.378 +22.219 15:42:04.988

17 58.135 +5.976 15:43:03.123

18 58.784 +6.625 15:44:01.907

19 56.184 +4.025 15:44:58.091

20 55.990 +3.831 15:45:54.081

(7) Remtek
1 58.370 +5.575 15:26:08.648
2 57.339 +4.544 15:27:05.987
3 58.861 +6.066 15:28:04.848
4 54.199 +1.404 15:28:59.047
5 59.211 +6.416 15:29:58.258
6 54.824 +2.029 15:30:53.082
7 53.840 +1.045 15:31:46.922
8 59.531 +6.736 15:32:46.453
9 54.199 +1.404 15:33:40.652

10 53.475 +0.680 15:34:34.127

11 54.516 +1.721 15:35:28.643

12 54.479 +1.684 15:36:23.122

13 55.362 +2.567 15:37:18.484

14 53.608 +0.813 15:38:12.092

15 54.060 +1.265 15:39:06.152

16 55.837 +3.042 15:40:01.989

17 52,795 - 15:40:54.784

18 1:45.537 +52.742 15:42:40.321

19 55.612 +2.817 15:43:35.933

20 54.495 +1.700 15:44:30.428

21 53.237 +0.442 15:45:23.665

(18) Parcigraf
1 1:15.924 +22.214 15:26:38.204
2 1:05.877 +12.167 15:27:44.081
3 1:08.134 +14.424 15:28:52.215
4 1:05.448 +11.738 15:29:57.663
5 1:02.025 +8.315 15:30:59.688
6 1:00.855 +7.145 15:32:00.543
7 59.020 +5.310 15:32:59.563
8 57.960 +4.250 15:33:57.523
9 1:01.343 +7.633 15:34:58.866

10 56.754 +3.044 15:35:55.620

11 1:00.294 +6.584 15:36:55.914

12 58.696 +4.986 15:37:54.610

13 58.557 +4.847 15:38:53.167

14 58.738 +5.028 15:39:51.905

15 54.892 +1.182 15:40:46.797

16 55.709 +1.999 15:41:42.506

17 54.916 +1.206 15:42:37.422

18 53.753 +0.043 15:43:31.175

19 54.330 +0.620 15:44:25.505

20 53.710 - 15:45:19.215

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Dream TV
1 1:18.325 +24.042 15:26:36.431
1:03.792 +9.509 15:27:40.223
3 1:02.751 +8.468 15:28:42.974
4 1:00.069 +5.786 15:29:43.043
5 58.931 +4.648 15:30:41.974
6 1:04.195 +9.912 15:31:46.169
7 57.328 +3.045 15:32:43.497
8 58.314 +4.031 15:33:41.811
9 56.067 +1.784 15:34:37.878
10 56.955 +2.672 15:35:34.833
11 1:26.386 +32.103 15:37:01.219
12 1:01.795 +7.512 15:38:03.014
13 59.567 +5.284 15:39:02.581
14 59.908 +5.625 15:40:02.489
15 58.820 +4.537 15:41:01.309
16 56.832 +2.549 15:41:58.141
17 55.065 +0.782 15:42:53.206
18 55.291 +1.008 15:43:48.497
19 55.709 +1.426 15:44:44.206
20 54.283 - 15:45:38.489
(4) West Seguros
1 1:42.871 +45.620 15:27:10.627
1:33.687 +36.436 15:28:44.314
3 1:20.483 +23.232 15:30:04.797
4 1:13.875 +16.624 15:31:18.672
5 1:13.067 +15.816 15:32:31.739
6 1:08.940 +11.689 15:33:40.679
7 1:07.654 +10.403 15:34:48.333
8 1:05.538 +8.287 15:35:53.871
9 1:05.261 +8.010 15:36:59.132
10 1:02.565 +5.314 15:38:01.697
11 1:00.341 +3.090 15:39:02.038
12 59.803 +2.552 15:40:01.841
13 1:00.298 +3.047 15:41:02.139
14 57.381 +0.130 15:41:59.520
15 58.521 +1.270 15:42:58.041
16 1:04.357 +7.106 15:44:02.398
17 58.471 +1.220 15:45:00.869
18 57.251 - 15:45:58.120
(22) Creative Napa
1 1:17.754 +19.837 15:26:46.067
1:08.345 +10.428 15:27:54.412
3 1:06.227 +8.310 15:29:00.639
4 1:06.907 +8.990 15:30:07.546
5 1:08.730 +10.813 15:31:16.276
6 1:04.901 +6.984 15:32:21.177
7 1:06.945 +9.028 15:33:28.122
8 1:03.916 +5.999 15:34:32.038
9 1:02.346 +4.429 15:35:34.384
10 1:55.084 +57.167 15:37:29.468
11 1:02.273 +4.356 15:38:31.741
12 1:00.391 +2.474 15:39:32.132
13 59.135 +1.218 15:40:31.267
14 59.274 +1.357 15:41:30.541
15 58.042 +0.125 15:42:28.583
16 57.917 - 15:43:26.500
17 58.770 +0.853 15:44:25.270
18 57.941 +0.024 15:45:23.211
(5) Silva Luz
1 1:07.553 +9.300 15:26:28.178
2 1:00.938 +2.685 15:27:29.116
3 1:02.415 +4.162 15:28:31.531
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4 59.509 +1.256 15:29:31.040
5 59.187 +0.934 15:30:30.227
6 58.253 - 15:31:28.480
7 1:01.406 +3.153 15:32:29.886
8 58.489 +0.236 15:33:28.375
9 1:00.029 +1.776 15:34:28.404
10 4:16.821 +3:18.568 15:38:45.225
11 2:20.899 +1:22.646 15:41:06.124
12 1:55.743 +57.490 15:43:01.867
13 3:00.082 +2:01.829 15:46:01.949
(2) Foz Post
1 1:47.291 +42.139 15:27:14.120
2 1:32.627 +27.475 15:28:46.747
3 1:24.425 +19.273 15:30:11.172
4 1:14.259 +9.107 15:31:25.431
5 1:13.007 +7.855 15:32:38.438
6 1:13.253 +8.101 15:33:51.691
7 1:11.631 +6.479 15:35:03.322
8 1:11.021 +5.869 15:36:14.343
9 1:08.378 +3.226 15:37:22.721
10 1:08.590 +3.438 15:38:31.311
11 1:05.152 - 15:39:36.463
12 1:06.075 +0.923 15:40:42.538
13 2:56.216 +1:51.064 15:43:38.754
14 2:32.678 +1:27.526 15:46:11.432
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